CompanyName Contact Contact Email Phone Mailing Address City State Zip Code
ACF Industrial Energy Zachary Stewart z.stewart@acfpower.com 352.502.2718 9311 Solar Drive STE 4 Tampa FL 33619
Advanced Biofermentation Services, Inc. Jerry Elsberry Jerry.elsberry@onsiteferm.com 478.957.2043 PO Box 9240 Fleming Island FL 32006
Advanced Environmental Laboratories (AEL) Todd Romero tromero@aellab.com 352.538.4939 6681 Southpoint Parkway Jacksonville FL 32216
Airvac Gary Lewis gary.lewis@airvac.com 813.468.5158 4440 East Adamo Drive Tampa FL 33605
AMERICAN Matt Jefferies mijefferies@american-usa.com 181.392.4051x8 3508 Wicket Field Rd Lutz FL 33548
American Tank Maintenance, LLC Alex Shelton ashelton@americantankmaintenance.com 478.542.0538 PO Box 130 Warthen GA 31094
Ameris Bank Morgan Bailey morgan.bailey@amerisbank.com 850.778.4356 2101 Capital Circle Northeast Suite 280 Tallahassee FL 32308
APELLIX POWER WASH DRONES Robert (Bob) Dahlstrom r.dahlstrom@apellix.com 904.476.3798 2624 Phyllis St Jacksonville FL 32204
Aquasmart Inc Brian Dyess bdyess@aquasmartinc.com
AWC INC Jim Davis Jim.Davis@awc-inc.com 608.609.9210 8644 Tourmaline Blvd Boynton Beach FL 33472
BAR Environmental, Inc. Mark Young Jr JrMark@Barenviro.com 407.721.0818 100 Winners Circle North Suite 420 Brentwood TN 37027
Blue Planet Environmental Systems, Inc. Debby Rosenglick debbyr@blueplanetenv.com 321.266.6930 PO Box 60790 Palm Bay FL 32906
BMP Compliance Software Tony Cole tony@bmpcomp.com 614.955.1001 300 East Naghten St Columbus OH 43215
Carl Eric Johnson Co. (CEJCO) Ashlyn Cox ashlyncox@cejco.com 678.377.3100 1725Q MacLeod Drive Lawrenceville GA 30043
Carter's Equipment & Specialty Products Billy Carter sales@billycarter.us 850.694.2317 3365 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32303
CL2 Solutions, LLC. Jason Erskine jason@cl2solutions.com 813.629.2720 2020 Heartland Cir. Valrico FL 33594
CNI Solutions Robin Chandler robinc@cnivision.com 256.734.0007 225 US Highway 278 E Cullman AL 35055
Coast Pump Water Technologies Mark Maddon mark.maddon@coastpump.com 904.669.5809 210 Center Court Venice FL 34285
Coastal Pump & Equipment Inc. Thomas Shelley Sales@cpequip.net 727.515.6129 PO Box 699 Foley AL 36536
CoBank Michael Griffiths Mgriffiths@cobank.com 303.740.6479 6340 Fiddler's Green Cir Greenwood Village CO 80111
Complete Services Well Drilling Incorporated Justin Merritt Justin@Jaxwelldrilling.com 904.219.0496 9785 Well Water Road Jacksonville FL 32220
Consolidated Pipe & Supply 407.293.2001 3010 Eunice Avenue Orlando FL 32808
Core & Main Steve Hansen steve.hansen@coreandmain.com 352.266.9140 2369 Home Again Rd Apopka Fl 32712
CROM Kristin Elliott kelliott@cromcorp.com 352.239.9165 250 SW 36th Terrace Gainesville FL 32607
Custom Pump & Controls Brad Young b.young@custompump.com 813.613.0346 1840 River Oaks Road Jacksonville FL 32207
DMT Instrument, LLC Dave Thomson thomson@dmtinstruments.com 352.564.8004 815 N. McGowan Ave Crystal River FL 34429
DN Tanks Matt Azarela matt.azarela@dntanks.com 978.460.4424 11 Teal Road Wakefield MA 1880
Duke's Root Control Stephen Ellis Kshropshier@dukes.com 954.610.6172 400 Airport Road Ste. E Elgin IL 60123
EJ USA todd metcalfe todd.metcalfe@ejco.com 352.409.8254 10621 Summit Square Drive Leesburg FL 34788
Element 82 Inc
EMC Electric Machine Control Kevin Parker kparker@emcinc.com 205.709.0517 7015 Haisten Dr Trussville AL 35173
Empire Pipe & Supply Company Inc James Mathis jmathis@empirepipe.com 407.295.2400 2260 Old Lake Mary Rd Sanford FL 32771
EnviroSales of Florida Inc Karen Wolfe karen@envirosalesofflorida.com 1101 US 27 South Sebring FL 33870
Enviro-Tech of America, Inc. Charles jones Info@px700.com 239.673.8280 715 ne 19th place #22 Cape coral Fl 33909
Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston rob.pinkston@ferguson.com 904.386.3277 1470 Bobby Lee Point Sanford FL 32771
FJNUGENT & ASSOCIATES INC. Fred Nugent fred@nugentco.com 140.793.6113x9 PO Box 521925 LONGWOOD FL 32752
Florida Aquastore & Utility Construction, Inc. Brandee Velez brandee@florida-aquastore.com 754.264.3363 4722 NW Boca Raton Blvd Ste C102 Boca Raton FL 33431
FLORIDA PIPELINE SALES Peg Hebb Peg@FLPipeline.com 352.418.2267 6335 All American Blvd Orlando FL 32810
Florida Protective Coatings Consultants Inc Barry Passeser bpasseser@tnemec.com 386.689.3083 2759 Neverland Drive New Smyrna BeachFL ~ FL 32168
Flovac Michael Pringle mpringle@flovac.com 386.276.5442 15 Utility Drive, Ste A Palm Coast FL 32137
Ford Meter Box Bryce Booth bbooth@fordmeterbox.com 804.691.3898 101 Whitman Way Freeport FL 32439
Fortiline Waterworks Nicole Flobeck Nicole.flobeck@fortiline.com 561.365.6451 7025 Northwinds Dr NW Concord NC 28027
Garrison Enterprise, Inc
Guardian Equipment, Inc. Kim Newman kim@guardianequipment.net 407.936.2216 330 Hickman Drive Sanford FL 32771
HAWKINS INC. MELISSA KOPKA MELISSA.KOPKA@HAWKINSINC.COM 407.221.6570 2263 CLARK STREET APOPKA FL 32703
Heyward Debby Rosenglick debbyr@blueplanetenv.com 239.849.5093 415 Country Club Dr Winter Park FL 32789
HST Utility, Inc. Matt Sadowski msadowski@hstutility.com 754.283.2147 7901 4TH ST N STE 300 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33702
Hydra Service (S) INC Keaton Heller Kheller@hydraservice.net 407.330.3456 250 Springview Commerce Dr Debary FL 32713
Hydro International/FL Online Tank Cleaning Services Jerry Mims barbara.ballard@oldcastle.com 321.303.1741 711 Progress Way Sanford FL 32771
HydroCorp Chelsea Zink czink@hydrocorpinc.com 248.251.9759 5700 Crooks Rd #100 Troy Mi 48098
InfoSense, Inc. Walt Woodard wwoodard@infosense.com 803.230.9134 8116 South Tryon St Suite B3-203 Charlotte NC 28273
InfraTech Group Fabier Fernandez fabier@theinfratechgroup.com 407.489.8217 PO Box 691423 Orlando Fl 32869
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InvoiceCloud Michaela Meyer mmeyer@invoicecloud.com 203.305.1127 30 Braintree Hill Office Park Suite 303 Braintree MA 2184
ISI Technical Group Michael Parnell mikep@isisales.com 407.474.9350 3885 St. Johns Parkway Sanford FL 32771
Kasco Marine Bethany Thompson bethany.t@kascomarine.com 931.625.2750 2304 Yule Tree Drive Edgewater FL 32141
Lazenby & Associates Inc Bill Lazenby Bill@lazenby.net 239.567.9199 1219 Cleburne Dr Fort Myers FL 33919
Lightning Master Corporation Judy Brierly jbrierly@lightningmaster.com 727.447.6800 2100 Palmetto St Clearwater FL 33765
Mission Communications Mike Hedding mhedding@tm-123mc.com 941.374.7837 14100 Myakka Avenue Port Charlotte FL 33953
Modern Welding Company, Inc. Greg Caton gcaton@modweldco.com 321.217.9772 PO Box 568678 Orlando FL 32856
Mueller Andy Conger AConger@muellerwp.com 352.789.2539 331 SW 57th Ave Ocala FL 34474
MWI Pumps Brett Climan brettc@mwipumps.com 904.772.4838 33 N.W. 2nd St. Deerfield Beach FL 33441
National Metering Services Inc John Fosko jfosko@nmsnj.com 609.707.4055 1604 Ravenswood Way Cherry Hill NJ 08003-2928
NEI Jeannine Hightower jeannine@neigps.com 770.825.3300 124 Toledo Dr Lafayette LA 70506
Nexbillpay Chase Elmore celmore@nexcheck.com 205.292.9655 2416 Green Springs Hwy Birmingham AL 35209
Odyssey Manufacturing Co Jackson Reeves jreeves@odysseymanufacturing.com 813.635.0339 1484 Massaro Blvd. Tampa FL 33619
Pace Analytical Services LLC Mike Valder mike.valder@pacelabs.com 386.672.5668 8 East Towers Circle Ormond Beach FL 32174
Power-Tel Utility Products John Walker jwalker@ptupcorp.com 727.242.0329 955 Harbor Lake Court Safety Harbor FL 34695
Premier Magnesia LLC Todd Baker tbaker@premiermagnesia.com

PSI Technologies Kelly Marchetti kelly@psi-techinc.com 954.258.2777 151 North Nob Hill Road Plantation FL 33324
R&M Service Solutions, LLC. Mike George mgeorge@rmservicesolutions.com 352.398.9127 11820 Uradco Place, #103 San Antonio FL 33576
Raco Manufacturing Michael Parnell mikep@isisales.com 706.206.9802 3885 St. Johns Parkway Sanford FL 32771
RAFA Systems Jason Opferbeck jason@rafasystems.com 716.257.0150 PO Box 275 Cattaraugus NY 14719
Razorback LLC Matt Pisoni matt@razorbackllc.com 954.661.6288 177 Anclote Drive Tarpon Springs FL 34689
RCM Utilities, LLC. Bob Baker Bob@rcmutilities.com 352.561.2990 100 W. Mills Ave Eustis FL 32726
Ready Water Reserve Justin Neel justin@readywaterreserve.com 314.808.4629 1001 Whitetail Crossing Festus MO 63028
RG Systems Pete Crowell Pete.crowell@rgsystems.us 941.421.4062 1050 Innovation Ave STE B105 North Port FL 34289
RNB Controls, Inc. Lee Riemenschneider lee@rnbcontrols.com 512.516.3234 4623 W Ranch Road 1431 Kingsland X 78639
Rocha Controls Raymond Rocha rrocha@rochacontrols.com 813.628.5584 5025 West Rio Vista Avenue Tampa FL 33634
Sanders Laboratories Inc Katie Strothman katie@sanderslabs.net 239.590.0337 1050 Endeavor Court Nokomis FL 33913
SediVision Kim Schweiger kschweiger@usstholdings.com 850.321.4337 2201 Cantu Court Suite 116 Sarasota FL 34232
Sensible Municipal Water Systems, Inc Julie Guimond sensiblewatersolutions@gmail.com 386.649.2207 712 S Ocean Shore Blvd Flagler Beach FL 32136
Sensible Water Solutions, LLC Julie Guimond SensbileWaterSolutions@gmail.com 386.649.2217 712 S Ocean Shore Blvd Flagler Beach FL 32136
SENSUS Griff Machinski griff. machinski@xylem.com 904.229.9132 4367 Richmond Park Dr E Jacksonville FL 32224
Sewer Sentry John Aulick john@sewersentry.com 512.496.1004 3800 N Lamar Blvd Suite 200 Sutin > 78756
Software Solutions, Inc. Brandon Easterling beasterling@mysoftwaresolutions.com 800.686.9578 8534 Yankee Street Suite 2B Dayton OH 45458
Southeastern Pump Jon Crush jcrush@sepump.com 954.501.9157 1354 Southwest 12th Avenue Pompano Beach FL 33069
Southern Corrosion Lynne Skilton lynne@tankcare.net 252.308.2520 524 NC Highway 125 Roanoke Rapids NC 27870
Specified Sales Associates Scott Shugart SShugart@SSAFLA.com 772.265.3465 8973 Palm River Rd Tampa FL 33619
Spirit Group Inc Chase Freeman cfreeman@spiritgroupinc.com 407.430.2207 3563 Lake Breeze Dr Orlando FL 32808
STAline Waterworks Inc. Denise Kemp denise.kemp@staline.com 402.926.8584 670 Griffith Road Charlotte NC 28217
Stenner Pump Company Amber Adams aadams@stenner.com 904.504.1518 3174 DeSalvo Rd Jacksonville FL 32246
Swan Analytical USA, Inc. Corinne Kirchhofer marketing@swan-analytical-usa.com 941.504.6835 390 Holbrook Dr Wheeling IL 60090
Taylor Power Systems, Inc. Brock Williamson bwilliamson@taylorpower.com 251.504.1063 947 Industrial Park Dr. Clinton MS 39056
Technical Sales Corporation Ryan Kievit ryan@tsctampa.com 813.876.9256 4621 North Hale Avenue Tampa FL 33614
The Avanti Company Luis Hernandez lhernandez@avanticompany.com 305.970.9175 22 South Lake Avenue Avon Park FL 33825
The CDL Schools Jason Otterbach jotterbach@cdlschool.com 904.945.0797 6363 Walker Lane suite 410 Alexandria VA 22310
The Sherwin Williams Company Kevin Ayers kevin.ayers@sherwin.com 407.988.7782 5790 Hoffner Ave Suite 501 Orlando FL 32822
TheUtilityApp.com Dana Oliphant marketing@myocv.com 334.203.7569 809 2nd Avenue Opelika AL 36801
Tradewinds Power Corp Rob Buckner rbuckner@tradewindspower.com 386.898.2718 5820 NW 84th Ave Doral FL 33166
Underground Solutions, Inc Chrissy Koller ckoller@azuria.com 229.378.0315 580 Goddard Avenue Chesterfield MO 63005
United Systems & Software, Inc. Steve Bushery steveb@united-systems.com 205.732.3258 91 Southwest One Blvd Benton KY 42025
US Submergent Technologies Kim Schweiger KSchweiger@usstholdings.com 2201 Cantu Court Suite 116 Sarasota FL 34232
US Water Services Corp Deanna Katchur dkatchur@uswatercorp.net 813.416.3992 4939 Cross Bayou Blvd New Port Richey FL 34652
USA Bluebook Earlene Langston elangston@usabluebook.com 800.548.1234 PO BOX 9005 Gurnee IL 60031
USG Water Solutions Celine Vu celine.vu@usgwater.com 727.482.9480 4009 Ashley Court Holiday FL 34691
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USSILLC Eric McRoberts eric@ussiusa.com 941.725.2123 752 Commerce Drive Suite 15 Venice FL 34292
Utility Solutions & Automation, LLC Simon Wick Simon@utilitysa.com 619.715.9841 PO Box 425 Rockvale TN 37153
VEGA Americas Ashley Keffer a.keffer@vega.com 513.272.4030 3877 Mason Research Pkwy Mason OH 45036
Vermeer Southeast Sales & Setrvice, Inc. Jenifer Gay jenifergay@vermeersoutheast.com 407.868.2822 428 Ocoee Apopka Road Ocoee FL 34761
VTScada by Trihedral Bryan Sinkler Bryan.sinkler@trihedral.com 407.403.3785 7380 West Sand Lake Rd Suite 100 Orlando FL 32819
Wachs Utility Products

Wager Co. of Florida, Inc. Stan Poole spoole@wagerco.com 407.925.8857 720 B Industry Rd Longwood FL 32750
WASCON, Inc. Lisa Walker lisaw@wasconinc.com 931.823.1388 910 East Main Street Livingston TN 38570
Water Treatment and Controls

Water Works Metrology Tricia Dickerson tdickerson@waterworksmetrology.com 515.351.1248 x9 35 Monica Drive Angier NC 27501
Williamson Pump & Motor Justin Gibson justing@weco-group.com 407.684.2307 334b Calef Highway Epping NH 3042
WindForce Travis Tatum florida@windforceinc.com 979.224.8406 4040 Del Prado Boulevard South ste 835 Cape Coral FL 33904
Woodard & Curran Brad Hayes bhayes@woodardcurran.com 352.516.4397 41 Hutchins Drive Portland ME 4102
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